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Women / 2 / Gr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa George1303
Rising Stars

9.500 9.550 9.5009.600 38.150
1T 1 2 1T 1

1

Sophia Orsi1301
Cats Jupiter

9.300 9.500 9.5009.400 37.700
7T 2 5T 1T 2

2

Alexa Nickerson1308
Rising Stars

9.400 9.100 9.4009.500 37.400
3 7T 4 5 3

3

Anneka Chernenok1310
Rising Stars

9.350 9.200 9.1509.650 37.350
4T 6 1 8T 4

4

Anna Marie Norberto1307
Cats Jupiter

9.500 9.450 9.1509.200 37.300
1T 3 10T 8T 5

5

Christina Uhl1312
Genies

9.300 8.800 9.5009.550 37.150
7T 10T 3 1T 6

6

Emma Lopez1311
Cats Wellington

9.350 9.100 9.3009.350 37.100
4T 7T 7T 6T 7

7

Amanda Faren1309
Rising Stars

9.150 9.050 9.4509.350 37.000
11 9 7T 4 8

8

Anaya Daniel1304
Gym Kidz NMB

9.350 8.800 9.3009.400 36.850
4T 10T 5T 6T 9T

9T

Juliana Rodriguez1306
Cats Wellington

9.200 9.400 9.0509.200 36.850
9T 4 10T 11 9T

9T

Emma Benzaquen1305
Gym Kidz NMB

9.200 8.700 9.0009.350 36.250
9T 12 7T 12 11

11

Eve Stone1302
Rising Stars

9.050 9.300 9.1508.650 36.150
12 5 12 8T 12

12
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